
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC; Date Recorded= 2018;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201803220000
95430

03/22/2018
01:35:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090414000
137880

201804050001
14120

04/05/2018
03:45:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DE RUGAMA
RICARDO

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201804060001
14750

04/06/2018
09:53:20

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130102000
001750

201805030001
50450

05/03/2018
10:47:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

47 24 Instr
#:20170925000
348430

Lot#:17
Book:47 Pg:24
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR III

201805080001
57330

05/08/2018
02:45:51

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GOODSON
RACHEL A

Instr
#:20160425000
134430

201805140001
65390

05/14/2018
11:40:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170509000
160450

201805240001
80110

05/24/2018
09:16:10

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DAVENPORT
RODERICK
JAY

Instr
#:20080815000
328790

201806150002
12440

06/15/2018
12:02:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151013000
357710

201806150002
12430

06/15/2018
11:59:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20131108000
442670

201806250002
25580

06/25/2018
01:01:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLDEN
ELMER

42 121 Lot#:322
Book:42
Pg:121
Sub:CREEKSI
DE PHASE 2
PART C

201807050002
39530

07/05/2018
12:53:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

5 52 Instr
#:20080717000
287830

Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:52
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD FOREST

201807050002
39530

07/05/2018
12:53:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

5 52 Instr
#:20080717000
287830

Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:52
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD FOREST

201807050002
39530

07/05/2018
12:53:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080717000
287830

Other:SEE
INST



201807050002
39530

07/05/2018
12:53:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

YANCY
JONATHAN
CHAD

5 52 Instr
#:20080717000
287830

Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:52
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD FOREST

201807050002
39530

07/05/2018
12:53:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

YANCY
JONATHAN
CHAD

5 52 Instr
#:20080717000
287830

Lot#:13 Book:5
Pg:52
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD FOREST

201807190002
56550

07/19/2018
08:02:44

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

21 148 Instr
#:20170802000
278770

Lot#:503
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

201807310002
73700

07/31/2018
03:44:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20110714000
205090

201808170002
94330

08/17/2018
08:27:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20041229000
704510

201808290003
12040

08/29/2018
03:37:30

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20030102000
002530

201808300003
13140

08/30/2018
02:40:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100503000
134340

201808270003
06220

08/27/2018
08:16:39

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LLOYD HEIDI L 38 49 Instr
#:20151211000
424500

Lot#:110
Book:38 Pg:49
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
CHESSER
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

201808280003
07760

08/28/2018
07:53:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20040628000
351410

201809120003
27490

09/12/2018
08:49:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS
THOMAS
KEITH

Instr
#:20100503000
135100

201809250003
40880

09/25/2018
08:26:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170516000
169240

201810100003
61250

10/10/2018
01:42:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARMON
ALISON G

39 22 Lot#:13
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

201810150003
65230

10/15/2018
02:32:07

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170522000
176590



201810160003
66690

10/16/2018
02:58:03

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20090422000
148550

201810300003
84780

10/30/2018
03:28:53

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRING
JAMES R

5 124 Lot#:33 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:124
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
FIFTH
SECTOR

201810190003
71450

10/19/2018
10:01:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

5 STAR LLC 32 42 Instr
#:20110803000
225480

Lot#:28
Book:32 Pg:42
Sub:PARC AT
GREYSTONE

201810190003
72300

10/19/2018
12:11:01

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

5 52 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:52
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD FOREST
SUBDIVISION


