	1									rded= 2018;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803220000 95430	03/22/2018 01:35:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090414000 137880	
201804050001 14120	04/05/2018 03:45:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DE RUGAMA RICARDO						Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201804060001 14750	04/06/2018 09:53:20	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130102000 001750	
201805030001 50450	05/03/2018 10:47:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			47	24	Instr #:20170925000 348430	Lot#:17 Book:47 Pg:24 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR III
201805080001 57330	05/08/2018 02:45:51	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODSON RACHEL A					Instr #:20160425000 134430	
201805140001 65390	05/14/2018 11:40:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170509000 160450	
201805240001 80110	05/24/2018 09:16:10	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVENPORT RODERICK JAY					Instr #:20080815000 328790	
201806150002 12440	06/15/2018 12:02:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20151013000 357710	
201806150002 12430	06/15/2018 11:59:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20131108000 442670	
201806250002 25580	06/25/2018 01:01:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLDEN ELMER			42	121		Lot#:322 Book:42 Pg:121 Sub:CREEKSI DE PHASE 2 PART C
201807050002 39530	07/05/2018 12:53:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			5	52	Instr #:20080717000 287830	Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:52 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD FOREST
201807050002 39530	07/05/2018 12:53:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			5	52	Instr #:20080717000 287830	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:52 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD FOREST
201807050002 39530	07/05/2018 12:53:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080717000 287830	Other:SEE INST

201807050002 39530	07/05/2018 12:53:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	YANCY JONATHAN CHAD		5	52	Instr #:20080717000 287830	Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:52 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD FOREST
201807050002 39530	07/05/2018 12:53:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	YANCY JONATHAN CHAD		5	52	Instr #:20080717000 287830	Lot#:13 Book:5 Pg:52 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD FOREST
201807190002 56550	07/19/2018 08:02:44	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		21	148	Instr #:20170802000 278770	Lot#:503 Book:21 Pg:148 Sub:WEATHER LY ABERDEEN SECTOR 18
201807310002 73700	07/31/2018 03:44:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20110714000 205090	
201808170002 94330	08/17/2018 08:27:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20041229000 704510	
201808290003 12040	08/29/2018 03:37:30	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20030102000 002530	
201808300003 13140	08/30/2018 02:40:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20100503000 134340	
201808270003 06220	08/27/2018 08:16:39	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LLOYD HEIDI L		38	49	424500	Lot#:110 Book:38 Pg:49 Sub:COTTAGE S AT CHESSER PHASE II AMENDED MAP
201808280003 07760	08/28/2018 07:53:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20040628000 351410	
201809120003 27490	09/12/2018 08:49:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS THOMAS KEITH				Instr #:20100503000 135100	
201809250003 40880	09/25/2018 08:26:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170516000 169240	
201810100003 61250	10/10/2018 01:42:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARMON ALISON G		39	22		Lot#:13 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
201810150003 65230	10/15/2018 02:32:07	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20170522000 176590	

201810160003 66690	10/16/2018 02:58:03	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		JPMORGAN CHASE BANK				Instr #:20090422000 148550	
201810300003 84780	10/30/2018 03:28:53	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRING JAMES R		5	124		Lot#:33 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:124 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES FIFTH SECTOR
201810190003 71450	10/19/2018 10:01:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	5 STAR LLC		32	42	Instr #:20110803000 225480	Lot#:28 Book:32 Pg:42 Sub:PARC AT GREYSTONE
201810190003 72300	10/19/2018 12:11:01	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T		5	52		Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:52 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD FOREST SUBDIVISION